
Name Company Phone

Claudia Olsen Olsen Associates 583-9004

Mike Phinney Phinney Design Group 587-7120

Wade Newman CLA Site 584-8661

Ethan Hall Rucinski Hall Architects 580-1905

Peter Loyok CLA Site 584-8661

Arien Cartrette Architecture + 272-4481

Kevin Brodunski GSC Landscape & Nursery 577-7593 / 506-1943

Michelle Loughtaling MH Professional Engineering 280-6522

Brit Basinger Saratoga Associates 587-2550

Steve Reilly

Lacey Thaytler Architecture and 

Preservation 339-0459

Eric Whiting Saratoga Associates 587-2550 x 2231

Marcella Gaudin Harlan McGee 584-1300

Donald Davis SD Atelier Architecture 587-3385

Dave Miller The LA Group 587-8100

Don Minnery Saratoga Associates 587-2550 x 2215



Email M/WBE?

claudia@olsen-architects.com WBE

mphinney@phinneydesign.com

wnewman@clasite.com

ephall@nycap.rr.com

ployola@clasite.com

cartrettea@aplususa.com

kbradunski@gsllandscaping.com WBE

mhoughtaling@mhproengineering.com WBE

bbasinger@saratogaassociates.com

sreilly@laceythayler.com WBE

ewhiting@saratogaassociates.com

marcecega@gmail.com

don@sdatelier.com WBE

dmiller@thelagroup.com

dminnery@saratogaassociates.com
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